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Institute ID: IR-C-C-9146
Institute Name: B206 Karnataka Arts Science & Commerce Degree College,Bidar

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 900 900 900
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 185 185

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 758 868 1626 1613 13 0 395 1135 423 66 0 1041
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 40 212 252 251 1 0 45 199 30 0 0 214
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2013-14) 870 581 (2015-16) 529 170 50000 (Fifty Thousand ) 322
(2014-15) 900 632 (2016-17) 578 148 50000 (Fifty Thousand ) 428
(2015-16) 900 591 (2017-18) 371 0 0 (Zero) 334
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 185 124 (2015-16) 101

(2015-16) 185 144 (2016-17) 126

(2016-17) 185 149 (2017-18) 123
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 6

0 0 (Zero) 7

0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

11935 (ELEVEN THOUSAND NINE H
UNDRED THIRTY FIVE)

159085 (ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NIN
E THOUSAND EIGHTY FIVE)

112250 (ONE HUNDRED TWELVE T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY)

62304503 (SIXTY TWO MILLION TH
REE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND F
IVE HUNDRED THREE)

4973820 (FOUR MILLION NINE HU
NDRED SEVENTY THREE THOUSAN
D EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY)

291700 (TWO HUNDRED NINETY O
NE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

130579 (ONE HUNDRED THIRTY TH
OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY
NINE)

1206209 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN
DRED SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDR
ED NINE)

112974 (ONE HUNDRED TWELVE T
HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVEN
TY FOUR)

108117098 (ONE HUNDRED EIGHT
MILLION ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEE
N THOUSAND NINETY EIGHT)

30232 (THIRTY THOUSAND TWO H
UNDRED THIRTY TWO)

1233032 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN
DRED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND T
HIRTY TWO)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

90787 (NINETY THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN)

1204199 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN
DRED FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUN
DRED NINETY NINE)

64141 (SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND ON
E HUNDRED FORTY ONE)

76157748 (SEVENTY SIX MILLION O
NE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN THOUS
AND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY EIGH
7

53377 (FIFTY THREE THOUSAND TH
REE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN)

274000 (TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY
FOUR THOUSAND)

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available
Faculty Details
1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0

year (2017-18)?
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Srno

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Sri Shamkant Kulkarni

Dr Mallikarjun Hangarge

Sri Sidramappa Andgi

Dr Vijaykumar Biradar

Sri Bharatraj Chittaguppa

Sri Sunil Mulge

Dr M S Patil

Sri Somnath Biradar

Dr Sanjeev Reddy

DR SHASHIDHAR PATIL

Sri Ashok Huded

Dr Mahanand Madaki

Pooja Lachuriye

SriM S Chelva

Dr Umakanth S Patil

DEVINDRA BHEEMANNA

KAMBAR

Smt Prabha

Jyoti Patil

Smt Sangeeta mana

Sri Anilkumar

Chikkamanur

Dr Hebbale Jaganath

DR MADAYYA Swamy

Smt Renuka Bhagavati

Sudarshini C

Age

57

52

54

47

3

28

59

51

60

43

50

38

24

54

59

55

46

25

35

52

54

48

35

25

Designation
Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other
Assistant
Professor

Lecturer
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Quialification

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Experience (In

Months)

396

303

193

137

48

96

399

322

383

50

204

84

24

342

400

363

132

24

108

342

383

50

132

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

15-12-
1984

11-08-
1993

23-10-
2002

01-06-
2007

02-05-
2013

01-07-
2010

11-07-
1984

08-01-
1992

21-01-
1992

29-09-
2014

02-07-
2001

11-03-
2011

25-08-
2016

16-06-
1990

18-07-
1985

18-08-
1988

17-07-
2007

02-08-
2016

01-06-
2009

16-06-
1990

29-01-
1992

29-09-
2014

17-07-
2007

01-06-
2017

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Dr Priya Roychoudhury

Dr Kalpana Vinayak

Sri Srikanth Doddamani

Sri Dattatraya Joshi

Lakshmi Nagraj

Sri Sachinkumar V

Sri BV Ravichandra

Anitha Marge

Sri Kodambal Baswaraj

Sri Ashokkumar Shetkar

Surekha Biradar

Smt Geeta Raga

Sri Vinodkumar Kalekar

Sri Biradar Rajendra

Sri Ashok Mamane

Sri Sudhakar Janwadkar

Ashok Bholgekaer

Smt Padmini

Dr Suryawanshi Pooja

Dr Suresh Mashetty

Sri Chikkabase Vaijinath

Sri M Vinodkumar

DR SOMNATH

Smt Shivaleela Patil

Sri Madhusudhan

31

58

51

57

29

29

30

36

55

54

41

43

29

53

58

55

49

28

29

59

57

58

34

38

50

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

392

303

322

35

94

48

132

260

193

108

36

345

410

400

144

72

399

322

337

50

132

144

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-01- Other
2017

16-07- Regular
1985

11-08- Regular
1993

29-01- Regular
1992

12-12- Regular
2016

01-06- Other
2011

01-07- Other
2014

17-07- Other
2007

09-09- Regular
1988

23-10- Regular
2002

28-06- Other
2009

01-06- Other
2017

01-06- Other
2015

01-02- Regular
1990

04-09- Regular
1984

19-07- Regular
1985

01-07- Other
2006

10-08- Other
2012

02-01- Other
2017

11-07- Regular
1984

29-01- Regular
1992

01-10- Regular
1994

29-09- Regular
2014

17-07- Other
2007

01-06- Other
2006
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50 Pooja Shrigiri
51 Ravindra Reddy
52 Ambrish Veernaik
53 Sri Shivanand G Maka
54 Sri Poojar Baswaraj
55 DR Shivappa Juja
56 Dr BS Biradar
57 T Sweta
58 Sangshetty Gadge
59 Geeta Poste
60 Vishalakshi Hiremath
61 Gayatri Nelge
62 Jyoti Karpoor
63 Shweta Patil
64 Renuka Swamy
65 Praveenkumar
66 Jyoti Rampure
67 Sujata
| agree

32

30

34

60

60

61

60

29

62

34

38

39

46

27

25

28

34

30

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Associate

Professor

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
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M.Sc.

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

MSc(Mathematics)

M.A

MCA

M.A.(Sociology)

M.A.(Sociology)

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A.(Economics)

M.A.(Economics)

24

60

36

400

413

447

421

24

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-08-
2016

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2015

19-07-
1985

20-06-
1984

18-08-
1980

15-06-
1982

01-09-
2016

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

06-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Other

Visiting

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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