

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9146

Institute Name: B206 Karnataka Arts Science & Commerce Degree College, Bidar

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	900	900	900			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	185	185				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	758	868	1626	1613	13	0	395	1135	423	66	0	1041
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	212	252	251	1	0	45	199	30	0	0	214

Placement & Higher Studies

		age. staales ioi pietiot	,				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	870	581	(2015-16)	529	170	50000 (Fifty Thousand)	322
(2014-15)	900	632	(2016-17)	578	148	50000 (Fifty Thousand)	428
(2015-16)	900	591	(2017-18)	371	0	0 (Zero)	334

G [2 Years	G [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years											
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies					
(2014-15)	185	124	(2015-16)	101	0	0 (Zero)	6					
(2015-16)	185	144	(2016-17)	126	0	0 (Zero)	7					
(2016-17)	185	149	(2017-18)	123	0	0 (Zero)	0					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16								
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)											
Library	11935 (ELEVEN THOUSAND NINE H UNDRED THIRTY FIVE)	130579 (ONE HUNDRED THIRTY TH OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE)	90787 (NINETY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN)								
New Equipment for Laboratories	159085 (ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NIN E THOUSAND EIGHTY FIVE)	1206209 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN DRED SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDR ED NINE)	1204199 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN DRED FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUN DRED NINETY NINE)								
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	112250 (ONE HUNDRED TWELVE T HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY)	112974 (ONE HUNDRED TWELVE T HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVEN TY FOUR)	64141 (SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND ON E HUNDRED FORTY ONE)								
Annual Operational Expenditure											
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	62304503 (SIXTY TWO MILLION TH REE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND F IVE HUNDRED THREE)	108117098 (ONE HUNDRED EIGHT MILLION ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEE N THOUSAND NINETY EIGHT)	76157748 (SEVENTY SIX MILLION C NE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN THOUS AND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY EIGH T)								
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	4973820 (FOUR MILLION NINE HU NDRED SEVENTY THREE THOUSAN D EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY)	30232 (THIRTY THOUSAND TWO H UNDRED THIRTY TWO)	53377 (FIFTY THREE THOUSAND TH REE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN)								
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	291700 (TWO HUNDRED NINETY O NE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED)	1233032 (ONE MILLION TWO HUN DRED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND T HIRTY TWO)	274000 (TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND)								

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

		1
1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous	0	
year (2017-18)?		

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Sri Shamkant Kulkarni	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	396	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1984		Regular
2	Dr Mallikarjun Hangarge	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	303	Yes	Yes	11-08- 1993		Regular
3	Sri Sidramappa Andgi	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	193	Yes	Yes	23-10- 2002		Regular
4	Dr Vijaykumar Biradar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2007		Other
5	Sri Bharatraj Chittaguppa	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	48	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2013		Other
6	Sri Sunil Mulge	28	Lecturer	Male	M.A	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Other
7	Dr M S Patil	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	399	Yes	Yes	11-07- 1984		Regular
8	Sri Somnath Biradar	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	322	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1992		Regular
9	Dr Sanjeev Reddy	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	383	Yes	Yes	21-01- 1992		Regular
10	DR SHASHIDHAR PATIL	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2014		Regular
11	Sri Ashok Huded	50	Lecturer	Male	M. Phil	204	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2001		Other
12	Dr Mahanand Madaki	38	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2011		Other
13	Pooja Lachuriye	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2016		Other
14	Sri M S Chelva	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	342	Yes	Yes	16-06- 1990		Regular
15	Dr Umakanth S Patil	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	400	Yes	Yes	18-07- 1985		Regular
16	DEVINDRA BHEEMANNA KAMBAR	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	363	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1988		Regular
17	Smt Prabha	46	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2007		Other
18	Jyoti Patil	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016		Other
19	Smt Sangeeta mana	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	108	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009		Other
20	Sri Anilkumar Chikkamanur	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	342	Yes	Yes	16-06- 1990		Regular
21	Dr Hebbale Jaganath	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	383	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1992		Regular
22	DR MADAYYA Swamy	48	Other	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2014		Regular
23	Smt Renuka Bhagavati	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2007		Other
24	Sudarshini C	25	Lecturer	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017		Other

25	Dr Priya Roychoudhury	31	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2017	 Other
26	Dr Kalpana Vinayak	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	392	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1985	 Regular
27	Sri Srikanth Doddamani	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	303	Yes	Yes	11-08- 1993	 Regular
28	Sri Dattatraya Joshi	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	322	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1992	 Regular
29	Lakshmi Nagraj	29	Lecturer	Female	M.A	35	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2016	 Regular
30	Sri Sachinkumar V	29	Lecturer	Male	M.A	94	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011	 Other
31	Sri BV Ravichandra	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Other
32	Anitha Marge	36	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2007	 Other
33	Sri Kodambal Baswaraj	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	260	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
34	Sri Ashokkumar Shetkar	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	193	Yes	Yes	23-10- 2002	 Regular
35	Surekha Biradar	41	Lecturer	Female	M.A	108	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2009	 Other
36	Smt Geeta Raga	43	Lecturer	Female	M.A	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Other
37	Sri Vinodkumar Kalekar	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015	 Other
38	Sri Biradar Rajendra	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	345	Yes	Yes	01-02- 1990	 Regular
39	Sri Ashok Mamane	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	410	Yes	Yes	04-09- 1984	 Regular
40	Sri Sudhakar Janwadkar	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	400	Yes	Yes	19-07- 1985	 Regular
41	Ashok Bholgekaer	49	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2006	 Other
42	Smt Padmini	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	72	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2012	 Other
43	Dr Suryawanshi Pooja	29	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2017	 Other
44	Dr Suresh Mashetty	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	399	Yes	Yes	11-07- 1984	 Regular
45	Sri Chikkabase Vaijinath	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	322	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1992	 Regular
46	Sri M Vinodkumar	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	337	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1994	 Regular
47	DR SOMNATH	34	Other	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2014	 Regular
48	Smt Shivaleela Patil	38	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2007	 Other
49	Sri Madhusudhan	50	Lecturer	Male	M. Phil	144	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	 Other

50	Pooja Shrigiri	32	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2016	 Other
51	Ravindra Reddy	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Other
52	Ambrish Veernaik	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Other
53	Sri Shivanand G Maka	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	400	Yes	Yes	19-07- 1985	 Regular
54	Sri Poojar Baswaraj	60	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	413	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1984	 Regular
55	DR Shivappa Juja	61	Other	Male	Ph.D	447	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1980	 Visiting
56	Dr BS Biradar	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	421	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1982	 Regular
57	T Sweta	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Other
58	Sangshetty Gadge	62	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Visiting
59	Geeta Poste	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
60	Vishalakshi Hiremath	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
61	Gayatri Nelge	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
62	Jyoti Karpoor	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
63	Shweta Patil	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
64	Renuka Swamy	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2017	 Other
65	Praveenkumar	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
66	Jyoti Rampure	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
67	Sujata	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other

□ I agree